
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

      1 

27 
 
 

 

28 
 
 

 

 

29 
 

 

   

30 
 
 

 

31 
 
 

 

1 
 
 
 

2 
 

 

 

3 4 
 
 
 
 

5 
 
 
 

6   
 

   

 

 

7 
 
 
 

  

8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 
 
 

16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
 
 
 
 

24 25 

 

26 27 28 29 30 

Hot Lunch 
Orders DUE 

2
0
2
3

 

First Day  

for Hot Lunch 

No School  

Final day to order 

Spirit Wear! 

Early 
Release 

@ 12 Noon 

Biergarten 
5:00-10:00pm 

ORIENTATION 
K4-8 9-11 & 12-2  

Picture Day K3-8 

SPIRITWEAR 
        DAY 

ORIENTATION K3 

Packet Pick-up Aug. 19th-21st All School Picnic Aug. 24th 5:00-7pm 

1st Day of 
School K4-8 1st Day of 

School K3 

Parent & Alumni  
Social League 
 Registration 

Due  

Band Demo 
Grades 4 & 5 
9:15-9:45am 

NEW Student  
Parent Mtg 

6:30pm 

5:00-6:30pm 


