

# September

2023



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Packet Pick-up Aug. 19th-21st	All School Picnic Aug. 24th 5:00-7pm					1
27 	ORIENTATION 28 K4-8 9-11 & 12-2 Picture Day K3-8 <b>Hot Lunch Orders Due</b>	29 1st Day of School K4-8 ORIENTATION K3	30 1st Day of School K3	SJS 31 Final day to order Spirit Wear!	1 Early Release @ 12 Noon	2
3	4 <b>No School</b> <i>HAPPY Labor Day</i>	5 <i>First Day for Hot Lunch</i>	6	7	8 	9
10	11	12	13 BAND Band Demo Grades 4 & 5 9:15-9:45am	14 Parent's Night 5:00-6:30pm	15 SPIRITWEAR DAY Parent & Alumni Social League Registration Due	16  <b>Biergarten</b> 5:00-10:00pm
17	18	19	20 BAND NEW Student Parent Mtg 6:30pm	21	22 	23
24	25	26	27 BAND	28 	29 	30